BRANCH CLOSURES

FREE STATE

CLOSING IN JUNE 2019

m BRANCH NAME CLOSING DATE NEAREST BRANCH RANKING NAME OF CLOSEST BRANCH

FREE STATE

BULTFONTEIN SERVICE CENTRE

JAGERSFONTEIN SERVICE CENTRE

KESTELL SERVICE CENTRE

LINDLEY SERVICE CENTRE

MARQUARD SERVICE CENTRE

PHUTHADITJHABA SERVICE CENTRE

2019/06/10

2019/06/10

2019/06/10

2019/06/07

2019/06/07

2019/06/07

2019/06/13

2019/06/13

2019/06/13

2019/06/11

2019/06/11

2019/06/11

2019/06/12

2019/06/12

2019/06/12

2019/06/14

2019/06/14

2019/06/14

1st Closest

2nd Closest

3rd Closest

1st Closest

2nd Closest

3rd Closest

1st Closest

2nd Closest

3rd Closest

1st Closest

2nd Closest

3rd Closest

1st Closest

2nd Closest

3rd Closest

1st Closest

2nd Closest

3rd Closest

WESSELSBRON SERVICE CENTRE

BRANDFORT SERVICE CENTRE

THEUNISSEN SERVICE CENTRE

PETRUSVILLE SERVICE CENTRE

SOUTHERN SENTRUM SERVICE CENTRE

LANGENHOVEN PARK SERVICE CENTRE

PHUTHADITJHABA BRANCH

DIHLABENG MALL SERVICE CENTRE

DIHLABENG MALL SERVICE CENTRE

REITZ SERVICE CENTRE

BETHLEHEM BRANCH

DIHLABENG MALL SERVICE CENTRE

CLOCOLAN SERVICE CENTRE

SENEKAL SERVICE CENTRE

WINBURG SERVICE CENTRE

PHUTHADITJHABA BRANCH

HARRISMITH SERVICE CENTRE

DIHLABENG MALL SERVICE CENTRE

Standard Bank Moving Forward™

Also trading as Stanbic Bank

/



