BRANCH CLOSURES FREE STATE





CLOSING IN JUNE 2019

PROVINCE	BRANCH NAME	CLOSING DATE	NEAREST BRANCH RANKING	NAME OF CLOSEST BRANCH
FREE STATE	BULTFONTEIN SERVICE CENTRE	2019/06/10	1st Closest	WESSELSBRON SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/10	2nd Closest	BRANDFORT SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/10	3rd Closest	THEUNISSEN SERVICE CENTRE
	JAGERSFONTEIN SERVICE CENTRE	2019/06/07	1st Closest	PETRUSVILLE SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/07	2nd Closest	SOUTHERN SENTRUM SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/07	3rd Closest	LANGENHOVEN PARK SERVICE CENTRE
	KESTELL SERVICE CENTRE	2019/06/13	1st Closest	PHUTHADITJHABA BRANCH
		2019/06/13	2nd Closest	DIHLABENG MALL SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/13	3rd Closest	DIHLABENG MALL SERVICE CENTRE
	LINDLEY SERVICE CENTRE	2019/06/11	1st Closest	REITZ SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/11	2nd Closest	BETHLEHEM BRANCH
		2019/06/11	3rd Closest	DIHLABENG MALL SERVICE CENTRE
	MARQUARD SERVICE CENTRE	2019/06/12	1st Closest	CLOCOLAN SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/12	2nd Closest	SENEKAL SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/12	3rd Closest	WINBURG SERVICE CENTRE
	PHUTHADITJHABA SERVICE CENTRE	2019/06/14	1st Closest	PHUTHADITJHABA BRANCH
		2019/06/14	2nd Closest	HARRISMITH SERVICE CENTRE
		2019/06/14	3rd Closest	DIHLABENG MALL SERVICE CENTRE